

FDOT Long Range Estimating System - Production					
R4: Project Details Composite Report					
By Version					
Project: WDSCGO-S-03-BB			Letting Date: 01/2099		
Description: Widen 4 Lane Suburban Roadway with 6.5' Paved Shoulder and Convert to 6 Lane Urban section with Curb & Gutter and 4' Bike Lane					
District: 09	County: 99 DISTRICT/STATE WIDE				
Project Manager: Cost-Per-Mile Model					
Version 18 Project Grand Total			\$5,312,531.89		
Description: October 2024 Update					
Pay Items	Description	Total Quantity	Unit	Weighted Avg. Unit Price	Total Amount
102-1	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	10.00			\$434,705.17
101-1	MOBILIZATION	10.00			\$478,175.69
104-10-3	SEDIMENT BARRIER	10,560.00	LF	\$2.60	\$27,456.00
104-11	FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER	100.00	LF	\$11.00	\$1,100.00
104-12	STAKED TURBIDITY BARRIER- NYL REINF PVC	100.00	LF	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
104-15	SOIL TRACKING PREVENTION DEVICE	1.00	EA	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00
104-18	INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM	26.00	EA	\$190.00	\$4,940.00
107-1	LITTER REMOVAL	1.90	AC	\$48.00	\$91.20
107-2	MOWING	1.90	AC	\$63.00	\$119.70
110-1-1	CLEARING & GRUBBING	8.48	AC	\$56,000.00	\$474,880.00
120-2-2	BORROW EXCAVATION, TRUCK MEASURE	5,522.49	CY	\$36.00	\$198,809.64
160-4	TYPE B STABILIZATION	10,653.87	SY	\$7.80	\$83,100.19
285-709	OPTIONAL BASE,BASE GROUP 09	8,013.87	SY	\$42.00	\$336,582.54
327-70-5	MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 2" AVG DEPTH	40,480.00	SY	\$3.40	\$137,632.00
334-1-13	SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC C	4,388.27	TN	\$150.00	\$658,240.50
337-7-83	ASPH CONC FC,TRAFFIC C,FC-12.5,PG 76-22	3,968.80	TN	\$180.00	\$714,384.00
425-1-351	INLETS, CURB, TYPE P-5,	36.00	EA	\$9,300.00	\$334,800.00
425-1-451	INLETS, CURB, TYPE J-5,	10.00	EA	\$15,000.00	\$150,000.00
430-175-112	PIPE CULV, OPT MATL, ROUND, 12"S/CD	552.00	LF	\$160.00	\$88,320.00
430-175-130	PIPE CULV, OPT MATL, ROUND, 30"S/CD	160.00	LF	\$240.00	\$38,400.00
430-515-100	STRAIGHT CONC ENDW 15", SINGLE, 0 ROUND	2.00	EA	\$6,200.00	\$12,400.00
430-530-100	STRAIGHT CONC ENDW 30", SINGLE, 0 ROUND	2.00	EA	\$8,800.00	\$17,600.00

FDOT Long Range Estimating System - Production					
R4: Project Details Composite Report					
By Version					
<b>Project:</b> WDSCGO-S-03-BB			<b>Letting Date:</b> 01/2099		
<b>Description:</b> Widen 4 Lane Suburban Roadway with 6.5' Paved Shoulder and Convert to 6 Lane Urban section with Curb & Gutter and 4' Bike Lane					
<b>District:</b> 09	<b>County:</b> 99 DISTRICT/STATE WIDE				
<b>Project Manager:</b> Cost-Per-Mile Model					
<b>Version 18 Project Grand Total</b>			<b>\$5,312,531.89</b>		
<b>Description:</b> October 2024 Update					
520-1-10	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F	10,560.00	LF	\$46.00	\$485,760.00
522-1	CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 4"	5,866.67	SY	\$73.00	\$428,266.91
570-1-2	PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD	21,717.33	SY	\$4.30	\$93,384.52
700-1-111	SINGLE COL GRND SIGN AS, F&I GM,	22.00	EA	\$570.00	\$12,540.00
700-1-112	SINGLE COL GRND SIGN AS, F&I GM, 12-20	2.00	EA	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
700-1-500	SINGLE COL GRND SIGN AS, RELOCATE	2.00	EA	\$320.00	\$640.00
700-1-600	SINGLE COL GRND SIGN AS, REMOVE	22.00	EA	\$70.00	\$1,540.00
700-2-114	MULTI- COLUMN SIGN, F&I GM, 30.1-50 SF	2.00	EA	\$8,800.00	\$17,600.00
700-2-600	MULTI- COLUMN GROUND SIGN, REMOVE	2.00	EA	\$1,300.00	\$2,600.00
706-1-3	RAISED PAVMT MARK, TYPE B	405.00	EA	\$4.90	\$1,984.50
710-11-101	PAINTED PAVT MARK,STD,WHITE,SOLID,6"	8.00	GM	\$1,400.00	\$11,200.00
710-11-131	PAINTED PAVT MARK,STD,WHITE,SKIP, 6"	4.00	GM	\$720.00	\$2,880.00
999-25	INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT (DO NOT BID)	1.00	LS	\$52,599.33	\$52,599.33
<b>Project Unknowns</b>			0.00	%	\$0.00
<b>Design/Build</b>			0.00	%	\$0.00
<b>Version 18 Project Grand Total</b>			<b>\$5,312,531.89</b>		